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2025
DECK
DAYS

J&L NORRISTOWN

9AM TO 3PM 
ALL LOCATIONS
5% discount on event

day. Rules apply.

J&L NEW CASTLE

J&L DOUGLASSVILLE

J&L FRAZER

J&L YEADON

J&L AVONDALE

J&L LANDISVILLE

J&L YORK
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2025 
DECK DAY
TRAINING 
SESSIONS

NATIONAL NAIL TRAINING

CULPEPER WOOD TRAINING

US LUMBER TRAINING

INTEX TRAINING

AZEK TRAINING

TIMBERTECH TRAINING

RDI RAIL TRAINING 

IG RAIL TRAINING

9-9:30 AM

9:30-10AM

10-10:30AM

10:30-11AM

11-11:30AM

11:30-12PM

12-12:30P

12:30-1PM

Please register for a minimum of 2 classes to 
be entered into our prize drawing. 

WESTBURY TRAINING

1-1:30PM

This year, our sponsors are providing “classroom” 
training sessions during our Deck Day event. Register below!

https://forms.office.com/r/zi8DE6DAZ3

